BREKELD

RUNNERS TRAIL
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Startnummer
625
633
622
621
624
627
628
629
Gl6
631
630
626
632
618
617

Maam

Martijn Wagemans
Jeroen Dangremond
Herwin Hasewinkel
Gijs Ratering

Geert Henk Blokhuis
Johan Kramer

Steven Giele

Alwin Penninkhof
Ruben Ezendam
Jaap Vink

Jorien Bouwmeester
Lat v.d. Molen

Jelle Bolte

Willem Eise Jongsma
Johan Wander

Tijd
4:31
4:41
4:45
4:50
4:50
4:55
4:55
4:56
5:01
5:01
5:07
5:31
5:47
6:10
6:13



